
Virginia Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental 

Services (DBHDS) 

Procurement and Administrative Services 

 

Staff Contact List 

  Fax: (804) 786-3827 
 

Dan Hinderliter, VCM Scott Magazine, VCM, CPPO 

Director of Procurement and Administrative Services 
Deputy Director of Procurement and Administrative 

Services 

Phone: 804-371-2433 Phone: 804-655-4440 

Email: daniel.hinderliter@dbhds.virginia.gov Email: scott.magazine@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Schedule: 7:30am - 4:30pm, M-F Schedule: 8:00am - 4:30pm, Teleworks M-F 
Backup: Scott Magazine, Leatha Dickerson, and Alvin 
Anderson Backup: Dan Hinderliter and` Leatha Dickerson 

Peer Review: Scott or Leatha Peer Review: Dan or Leatha 

  

Leatha Dickerson, VCM, VCO Sylvester Williams 

Compliance/Training Manager Procurement Officer 

Phone: 804-786-6562 Phone: 804-482-8799 

Email: leatha.dickerson@dbhds.virginia.gov Email: sylvester.williams@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Schedule: 7:45am -4:30pm, Teleworks M-F Schedule: 7:30am – 4:00pm, Teleworks M-F 

Backup: Dan Hinderliter and Scott Magazine Backup: Pam Logan 

Peer Review:  Dan or Scott Peer Review: Scott Magazine 

  

Pam Logan, VCA, VCO Connie Hall, VCO 

Senior Procurement Officer  Senior Procurement Officer 

Phone: 804-663-7264 Phone: 804-786-5206 

Email: pamela.logan@dbhds.virginia.gov  Email: connie.hall@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Schedule: 7:15am- 3:45pm, Teleworks M-F Schedule 7:45am – 4:15pm, Teleworks M-F 

Backup: Denise Jackson Backup: Gabriel Washington 

Peer Review: Denise Jackson Peer Review: Gabriel Washington 

  

Denise Jackson, VCO Rebecca Taylor 

Senior Procurement Officer Procurement Officer 

Phone: 804-663-7279 Phone:804-786-6632 

Email: denise.jackson@dbhds.virginia.gov  Email: Rebecca.taylor@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Schedule: 7:30am – 4:00pm, Teleworks M-F Schedule: 7:30am – 4:00pm, Teleworks M-F 

Backup:   Pam Logan Backup: Sylvester Williams 

Peer Review: Pam Logan Peer Review:  Scott Magazine 

Gabriel Washington, VCA Alvin Anderson 

Senior Procurement Officer Operations Manager 

Phone: 804-371-8723 Phone: 804-887-8228 

Email: gabriel.washington@dbhds.virginia.gov Email: Alvin.Anderson@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Schedule: 7:30am - 4:00pm, Teleworks M-F Schedule: 9:00am – 6:00pm, M-F 

Backup: Connie Hall Backup: 

Peer Review: Connie Hall  
Tuesday, April 21, 2020 
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